

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6740-6741 OF 2003

RAJU Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. ARUNACHALAM Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kaushik,Adv.
Mrs. Mary Mitzy,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacations.

Additional documents, if any, may be filed
in the meantime.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER